

## Clear Rating ESCI Now Available on the Bloomberg Terminal

Clear Rating, LLC (Clear Rating), an Entoro company, has announced that the Engineered Solutions Carbon Index (ticker: CLRAESCI Index)

HOUSTON, TX, UNITED STATES, March 5, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Clear</u> <u>Rating</u>, LLC (Clear Rating), an Entoro company, has announced that the



Engineered Solutions Carbon Index (ticker: CLRAESCI Index) is now available to Bloomberg Terminal users via {SPOT<GO>}. This significant milestone marks a much-needed step in providing transparency and pricing rationalization for engineered solutions credits in the voluntary carbon market.

With access to the ESCI on the Bloomberg Terminal, carbon market participants are provided with essential data to navigate the rapidly evolving landscape of carbon credits.

The ESCI serves as a benchmark for tracking the prices of carbon credits derived from advanced technologies, also known as engineered solutions, and was created in response to the growing demand for these solutions as the market evolves. With this new index, Clear Rating is poised to enhance investment analysis and facilitate informed decision-making for market participants.

"Going live on the Bloomberg Terminal represents a major advancement in our mission to create reliable, standardized pricing for a fast-growing segment of the carbon credit market," stated James C. Row, Founder/CEO of Clear Rating. Clear Rating brought its extensive experience in carbon credit ratings to bear in developing the ESCI.

Clear Rating's ESCI is also available for use across the enterprise via Bloomberg's Data License and real-time market data feed, B-PIPE.

For more information, please visit Clear Rating's website.

## About Clear Rating

Clear Rating, LLC provides a comprehensive suite of valuation and rating services, covering both

traditional corporate and portfolio valuations, innovative areas such as digital securities and NFTs, and carbon credit ratings. We stay ahead of market trends, ensuring our services cater to the ever-evolving financial landscape. Our commitment to accuracy, relevance, and comprehensiveness positions us as a trusted partner for your financial decision-making needs. To learn more about Clear Rating, visit <u>www.clearrating.com</u>.

Clear Rating Clear Rating +1 713-823-2900 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/791304941

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.